
Kategorien-Rangliste

09.02.2019 Schwand, Sörenberg

Ski- und Snowboardrennen 2019

Start-Nr. Name Ort Jahrgang Lauf 1Rang Start für Lauf 2 total

1     Snowboard Herren

88 Sursee 1984 00:47:81Patrick Dahinden1 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:46:07 01:33:88

89 Schenkon 1983 00:49:30Mischa Ernst2 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:48:34 01:37:64

91 Willisau 1995 00:49:29Yannik Lüscher3 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:50:70 01:39:99

2     Snowboard Damen

85 Schötz 1995 00:55:29Jasmin Krügel1 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:56:54 01:51:83

3     Animation Mädchen

5 Ettiswil 2008 00:44:40Livia Vogel1 Schneesportschule 00:45:15 01:29:55

4 Ettiswil 2010 00:46:02Sina Vogel2 Schneesportschule 00:45:52 01:31:54

1 Kottwil 2008 00:46:99Nadja Brühlmann3 Schneesportschule 00:46:52 01:33:51

6 Ettiswil 2008 00:48:48Anna Wiederkehr4 Schneesportschule 00:47:28 01:35:76

4     Animation Knaben

16 Oberrüti 2008 00:42:96Yanick Faisst1 00:43:07 01:26:03

19 Grosswangen 2008 00:43:62Elias Meyer2 Schneesportschule 00:42:79 01:26:41

23 Riehen 2009 00:44:84Flurin Meier3 00:44:97 01:29:81

15 Kottwil 2010 00:48:45Marco Brühlmann4 Schneesportschule 00:48:42 01:36:87

24 Fontannen b. Wol 2008 00:50:30Lauro Meier5 00:49:91 01:40:21

22 Zell LU 2010 00:51:35Matteo Egli6 Schneesportschule 00:51:25 01:42:60

21 Zell LU 2012 00:55:02Rafael Egli7 Schneesportschule 00:54:65 01:49:67

20 Grosswangen 2011 00:55:68Fabio Rölli8 Schneesportschule 00:54:59 01:50:27

18 Zell LU 2013 01:20:17Nino Mattmann9 Schneesportschule 01:16:85 02:37:02

17 Gettnau 2011Marco Furrerdisq. Schneesportschule ::

5     Mädchen

29 Riehen 2005 00:39:84Juanna Meier1 00:39:96 01:19:80

26 Menznau 2007 00:40:15Svenja Egli2 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:40:19 01:20:34

30 Grosswangen 2003 00:44:28Fiona Wüest3 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:41:89 01:26:17

31 Grosswangen 2007 00:44:25Alina Gut4 00:42:74 01:26:99

25 Kottwil 2006 00:46:11Tanja Brühlmann5 00:46:18 01:32:29

28 Ettiswil 2006 00:48:28Lisa Wiederkehr6 Schneesportschule 00:48:99 01:37:27

27 Ettiswil 2006 00:56:46Natasha Stadelmann7 Schneesportschule 00:57:69 01:54:15

09.02.2019 Seite 1/2



Start-Nr. Name Ort Jahrgang Lauf 1Rang Start für Lauf 2 total

6     Knaben

35 Menznau 2004 00:36:21Kilian Egli1 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:35:98 01:12:19

36 Oberrüti 2006 00:40:81Cyrill Faisst2 00:41:80 01:22:61

38 Zell LU 2006 00:56:49Lorenz Schütz3 Schneesportschule 00:57:02 01:53:51

37 Gettnau 2007 01:02:98Joe Niederhauser4 Schneesportschule 01:00:54 02:03:52

7     Damen

48 Alberswil 1995 00:37:21Nathalia Lütolf1 Skiclub Alberswil 00:37:76 01:14:97

47 Alberswil 1978 00:40:04Karin Häfliger2 Skiclub Alberswil 00:39:24 01:19:28

52 Alberswil 1996 00:39:78Stefanie Späni3 Skiclub Alberswil 00:39:57 01:19:35

49 Grosswangen 1980 00:41:46Petra Rölli4 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:39:63 01:21:09

53 Ettiswil 1998 00:40:92Celine Wiederkehr5 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:40:50 01:21:42

54 Brugg AG 1993 00:41:07Emeline Beltjens6 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:41:31 01:22:38

45 Wauwil 1988Daniela Achermanndisq. Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:19 ::

8     Herren 1

68 Ettiswil 1993 00:35:97Christian Obi1 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:37 01:11:34

71 Grosswangen 1992 00:35:97Philipp Müller2 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:46 01:11:43

65 Grosswangen 1978 00:36:64Patrik Lustenberger3 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:99 01:12:63

64 Ettiswil 1992 00:37:07Marco Hodel4 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:22 01:13:29

74 Sursee 1981 00:37:18Geri Beck5 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:51 01:13:69

70 Riehen 1982 00:38:07Marco Laubacher6 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:49 01:15:56

66 Regensberg 1978 00:38:61Stefan Müller7 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:47 01:16:08

63 Ettiswil 1997 00:38:71Morris Grüter8 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:38:06 01:16:77

69 Ettiswil 1994 00:39:37Fabian Hodel9 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:83 01:17:20

72 St. Erhard 1991 00:38:97Manuel Troxler10 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:38:45 01:17:42

73 Ettiswil 1993 00:43:52Kilian Fassbind11 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:42:09 01:25:61

60 Wauwil 1986 00:45:75Peter Achermann12 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:45:09 01:30:84

75 Luzern 1981 00:53:76Marcel Vonesch13 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:45:88 01:39:64

9     Herren 2

83 Grosswangen 1968 00:38:13Benno Gut1 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:87 01:15:00

76 Menznau 1972 00:39:66Fritz Egli2 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:39:23 01:18:89

81 Alberswil 1968 00:40:23Herbert Lütolf3 Skiclub Alberswil 00:40:30 01:20:53

80 Ettiswil 1970 02:04:06Christian Stadelmann4 00:46:40 02:50:46

77 Ettiswil 1950Herbert Laubacherdisq. Skiclub Ettiswil ::
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15 Kottwil 2010 00:48:45Marco Brühlmann1 Schneesportschule 00:48:42 00:00:03

26 Menznau 2007 00:40:15Svenja Egli2 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:40:19 00:00:04

81 Alberswil 1968 00:40:23Herbert Lütolf3 Skiclub Alberswil 00:40:30 00:00:07

25 Kottwil 2006 00:46:11Tanja Brühlmann3 00:46:18 00:00:07

22 Zell LU 2010 00:51:35Matteo Egli5 Schneesportschule 00:51:25 00:00:10

16 Oberrüti 2008 00:42:96Yanick Faisst6 00:43:07 00:00:11

29 Riehen 2005 00:39:84Juanna Meier7 00:39:96 00:00:12

23 Riehen 2009 00:44:84Flurin Meier8 00:44:97 00:00:13

52 Alberswil 1996 00:39:78Stefanie Späni9 Skiclub Alberswil 00:39:57 00:00:21

35 Menznau 2004 00:36:21Kilian Egli10 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:35:98 00:00:23

54 Brugg AG 1993 00:41:07Emeline Beltjens11 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:41:31 00:00:24

21 Zell LU 2012 00:55:02Rafael Egli12 Schneesportschule 00:54:65 00:00:37

24 Fontannen b. Wol 2008 00:50:30Lauro Meier13 00:49:91 00:00:39

53 Ettiswil 1998 00:40:92Celine Wiederkehr14 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:40:50 00:00:42

76 Menznau 1972 00:39:66Fritz Egli15 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:39:23 00:00:43

1 Kottwil 2008 00:46:99Nadja Brühlmann16 Schneesportschule 00:46:52 00:00:47

4 Ettiswil 2010 00:46:02Sina Vogel17 Schneesportschule 00:45:52 00:00:50

71 Grosswangen 1992 00:35:97Philipp Müller18 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:46 00:00:51

72 St. Erhard 1991 00:38:97Manuel Troxler19 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:38:45 00:00:52

38 Zell LU 2006 00:56:49Lorenz Schütz20 Schneesportschule 00:57:02 00:00:53

48 Alberswil 1995 00:37:21Nathalia Lütolf21 Skiclub Alberswil 00:37:76 00:00:55

70 Riehen 1982 00:38:07Marco Laubacher22 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:49 00:00:58

68 Ettiswil 1993 00:35:97Christian Obi23 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:37 00:00:60

65 Grosswangen 1978 00:36:64Patrik Lustenberger24 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:99 00:00:65

63 Ettiswil 1997 00:38:71Morris Grüter24 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:38:06 00:00:65

60 Wauwil 1986 00:45:75Peter Achermann26 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:45:09 00:00:66

74 Sursee 1981 00:37:18Geri Beck27 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:51 00:00:67

28 Ettiswil 2006 00:48:28Lisa Wiederkehr28 Schneesportschule 00:48:99 00:00:71

5 Ettiswil 2008 00:44:40Livia Vogel29 Schneesportschule 00:45:15 00:00:75

47 Alberswil 1978 00:40:04Karin Häfliger30 Skiclub Alberswil 00:39:24 00:00:80

19 Grosswangen 2008 00:43:62Elias Meyer31 Schneesportschule 00:42:79 00:00:83

64 Ettiswil 1992 00:37:07Marco Hodel32 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:22 00:00:85

89 Schenkon 1983 00:49:30Mischa Ernst33 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:48:34 00:00:96

36 Oberrüti 2006 00:40:81Cyrill Faisst34 00:41:80 00:00:99

20 Grosswangen 2011 00:55:68Fabio Rölli35 Schneesportschule 00:54:59 00:01:09

66 Regensberg 1978 00:38:61Stefan Müller36 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:47 00:01:14

6 Ettiswil 2008 00:48:48Anna Wiederkehr37 Schneesportschule 00:47:28 00:01:20
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27 Ettiswil 2006 00:56:46Natasha Stadelmann38 Schneesportschule 00:57:69 00:01:23

85 Schötz 1995 00:55:29Jasmin Krügel39 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:56:54 00:01:25

83 Grosswangen 1968 00:38:13Benno Gut40 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:87 00:01:26

91 Willisau 1995 00:49:29Yannik Lüscher41 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:50:70 00:01:41

73 Ettiswil 1993 00:43:52Kilian Fassbind42 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:42:09 00:01:43

31 Grosswangen 2007 00:44:25Alina Gut43 00:42:74 00:01:51

69 Ettiswil 1994 00:39:37Fabian Hodel44 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:83 00:01:54

88 Sursee 1984 00:47:81Patrick Dahinden45 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:46:07 00:01:74

49 Grosswangen 1980 00:41:46Petra Rölli46 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:39:63 00:01:83

30 Grosswangen 2003 00:44:28Fiona Wüest47 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:41:89 00:02:39

37 Gettnau 2007 01:02:98Joe Niederhauser48 Schneesportschule 01:00:54 00:02:44

18 Zell LU 2013 01:20:17Nino Mattmann49 Schneesportschule 01:16:85 00:03:32

75 Luzern 1981 00:53:76Marcel Vonesch50 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:45:88 00:07:88

80 Ettiswil 1970 02:04:06Christian Stadelmann51 00:46:40 01:17:66

45 Wauwil 1988Daniela Achermanndisq. Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:19 ::

77 Ettiswil 1950Herbert Laubacherdisq. Skiclub Ettiswil ::

17 Gettnau 2011Marco Furrerdisq. Schneesportschule ::
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Start-Nr. Name Ort Jahrgang Lauf 1Rang Start für Lauf 2 total

68 Ettiswil 1993 00:35:97Christian Obi1 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:37 01:11:34

71 Grosswangen 1992 00:35:97Philipp Müller2 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:46 01:11:43

35 Menznau 2004 00:36:21Kilian Egli3 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:35:98 01:12:19

65 Grosswangen 1978 00:36:64Patrik Lustenberger4 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:35:99 01:12:63

64 Ettiswil 1992 00:37:07Marco Hodel5 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:22 01:13:29

74 Sursee 1981 00:37:18Geri Beck6 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:51 01:13:69

48 Alberswil 1995 00:37:21Nathalia Lütolf7 Skiclub Alberswil 00:37:76 01:14:97

83 Grosswangen 1968 00:38:13Benno Gut8 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:36:87 01:15:00

70 Riehen 1982 00:38:07Marco Laubacher9 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:49 01:15:56

66 Regensberg 1978 00:38:61Stefan Müller10 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:47 01:16:08

63 Ettiswil 1997 00:38:71Morris Grüter11 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:38:06 01:16:77

69 Ettiswil 1994 00:39:37Fabian Hodel12 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:83 01:17:20

72 St. Erhard 1991 00:38:97Manuel Troxler13 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:38:45 01:17:42

76 Menznau 1972 00:39:66Fritz Egli14 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:39:23 01:18:89

47 Alberswil 1978 00:40:04Karin Häfliger15 Skiclub Alberswil 00:39:24 01:19:28

52 Alberswil 1996 00:39:78Stefanie Späni16 Skiclub Alberswil 00:39:57 01:19:35

29 Riehen 2005 00:39:84Juanna Meier17 00:39:96 01:19:80

26 Menznau 2007 00:40:15Svenja Egli18 Alpenclub Kottwil 00:40:19 01:20:34

81 Alberswil 1968 00:40:23Herbert Lütolf19 Skiclub Alberswil 00:40:30 01:20:53

49 Grosswangen 1980 00:41:46Petra Rölli20 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:39:63 01:21:09

53 Ettiswil 1998 00:40:92Celine Wiederkehr21 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:40:50 01:21:42

54 Brugg AG 1993 00:41:07Emeline Beltjens22 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:41:31 01:22:38

36 Oberrüti 2006 00:40:81Cyrill Faisst23 00:41:80 01:22:61

73 Ettiswil 1993 00:43:52Kilian Fassbind24 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:42:09 01:25:61

16 Oberrüti 2008 00:42:96Yanick Faisst25 00:43:07 01:26:03

30 Grosswangen 2003 00:44:28Fiona Wüest26 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:41:89 01:26:17

19 Grosswangen 2008 00:43:62Elias Meyer27 Schneesportschule 00:42:79 01:26:41

31 Grosswangen 2007 00:44:25Alina Gut28 00:42:74 01:26:99

5 Ettiswil 2008 00:44:40Livia Vogel29 Schneesportschule 00:45:15 01:29:55

23 Riehen 2009 00:44:84Flurin Meier30 00:44:97 01:29:81

60 Wauwil 1986 00:45:75Peter Achermann31 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:45:09 01:30:84

4 Ettiswil 2010 00:46:02Sina Vogel32 Schneesportschule 00:45:52 01:31:54

25 Kottwil 2006 00:46:11Tanja Brühlmann33 00:46:18 01:32:29

1 Kottwil 2008 00:46:99Nadja Brühlmann34 Schneesportschule 00:46:52 01:33:51

88 Sursee 1984 00:47:81Patrick Dahinden35 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:46:07 01:33:88

6 Ettiswil 2008 00:48:48Anna Wiederkehr36 Schneesportschule 00:47:28 01:35:76

15 Kottwil 2010 00:48:45Marco Brühlmann37 Schneesportschule 00:48:42 01:36:87

28 Ettiswil 2006 00:48:28Lisa Wiederkehr38 Schneesportschule 00:48:99 01:37:27
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89 Schenkon 1983 00:49:30Mischa Ernst39 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:48:34 01:37:64

75 Luzern 1981 00:53:76Marcel Vonesch40 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:45:88 01:39:64

91 Willisau 1995 00:49:29Yannik Lüscher41 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:50:70 01:39:99

24 Fontannen b. Wol 2008 00:50:30Lauro Meier42 00:49:91 01:40:21

22 Zell LU 2010 00:51:35Matteo Egli43 Schneesportschule 00:51:25 01:42:60

21 Zell LU 2012 00:55:02Rafael Egli44 Schneesportschule 00:54:65 01:49:67

20 Grosswangen 2011 00:55:68Fabio Rölli45 Schneesportschule 00:54:59 01:50:27

85 Schötz 1995 00:55:29Jasmin Krügel46 Skiclub Ettiswil 00:56:54 01:51:83

38 Zell LU 2006 00:56:49Lorenz Schütz47 Schneesportschule 00:57:02 01:53:51

27 Ettiswil 2006 00:56:46Natasha Stadelmann48 Schneesportschule 00:57:69 01:54:15

37 Gettnau 2007 01:02:98Joe Niederhauser49 Schneesportschule 01:00:54 02:03:52

18 Zell LU 2013 01:20:17Nino Mattmann50 Schneesportschule 01:16:85 02:37:02

80 Ettiswil 1970 02:04:06Christian Stadelmann51 00:46:40 02:50:46

77 Ettiswil 1950Herbert Laubacherdisq. Skiclub Ettiswil ::

45 Wauwil 1988Daniela Achermanndisq. Skiclub Ettiswil 00:37:19 ::

17 Gettnau 2011Marco Furrerdisq. Schneesportschule ::
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